

RE: The U.S. Veterans Hall of Fame 2024 Induction Ceremony

Dear Corporate Partner.

Since 2018, The U.S. Military Veterans Hall of Fame, (dba The US Veterans Hall of Fame), has been a national landmark project in honoring our nation's heroes.

At our celebratory 5th Annual Induction Ceremony, we will once again highlight the illustrious active duty and post-military careers of some of our nation's finest service members.

As well, we will continue our efforts at this formal affair to address and raise funds to assist the millions of veterans in need of life's necessities, such as housing, continued education, employment and food insecurity: all of which contribute to the statistics on mental health episodes and suicide.

We ask that you consider joining us at the affair and to also consider becoming a Corporate Partner of the event, by pledging a donation to the mission and attending this year's landmark event being held on Saturday NOV 16th, in Hampton, Virginia at the Hampton Roads Convention Center.

Details for this event, along with our list of inductees, will be posted on our website by FEB 16, 2024 and will be reflective of the Orders of Service for prior years, viewable currently on the website.

If this event aligns with your Community Affairs, Corporate Veteran's BRG or ERG missions and you want to be a Corporate Partner of the Gala, we ask that you complete the attached Pledge Form and please return it to the US Veterans Hall of Fame via email or mail.

*Please note: Fulfillment of your pledge is requested no later than Monday September 9, 2024

If by email, please return to:	USVetsHOF@Gmail.com
If by USPS, please return to:	CHP Curtis Drafton % US Veterans Hall of Fame 4522 Carnfeld LN Charlotte, NC 28215

Regards, The U.S. Veterans Hall of Fame

CHP (R) Curtis L Drafton Founder CDrafton@USVetsHallofFame.org COL (R) Fredrick DuBois Project Director <u>FredrickDBS@Yahoo.com</u> COL (R) Dennis Greene Board of Directors Member DGreene@USVetsHallofFame.org



2024 Induction Ceremony - Hampton , VA

Event Partner Pledge Form

*Please note: Fulfillment of your pledge is requested no later than Monday September 9, 2024

Event Title Partner - \$25,000

- Company listed as Title Partner
- Corporate representative to make 5-minute remarks during a designated segment of the program
- Corporation logo prominently on all print and electronic media for the weekend
- Company materials table in the reception area of the gala (booth)
- Full page color advertisement (prominently placed) in the souvenir program booklet
- Opportunity for Company provided Brand Placement / Pop Up banners placed near entrances
- 3 reserved tables (27 seats) at the Induction Ceremony + Pre-Event VIP reception
- Company PSA/Video aired during the program 2 Minutes in length max

Platinum Naming Partner - \$10,000

- Company representative to make 3-minute remarks during a designated segment of the program
- Corporation logo on all print and electronic media for the weekend
- Company materials table in the reception area of the gala (booth)
- Full page color advertisement (prominently placed) in the souvenir program booklet
- Opportunity for Company provided Brand Placement / Pop Up banners placed near entrances
- 2 reserved tables (18 seats) at the Induction Ceremony + Pre-Event VIP reception
- Company PSA/Video aired during the program 2 Minutes in length max

Gold Naming Partner - \$7,500

- Company representative to make 2-minute remarks during a designated segment of the program
- Corporation listing on all print and electronic media for the weekend
- Company materials table in the reception area of the gala (booth)
- Half page color advertisement (prominently placed) in the souvenir program booklet
- 1 and 1/2 reserved tables (14 seats) at the Induction Ceremony
- Admissions to the Pre-Event VIP reception
- Company PSA/Video aired during the program 2 Minutes in length max

Silver Naming Partner - \$5,000

- Half page color advertisement (prominently placed) in the souvenir program booklet
- Company materials table in the reception area of the gala (booth)
- 1 reserved table (9 seats) at the Induction Ceremony
- Company PSA/Video aired during the program

Bronze Partner - \$3,000

- Company Listing in the event souvenir program booklet
- Quarter page color advertisement in the souvenir program booklet
- 1 reserved table (9 seats) at the Induction Ceremony
- Company PSA/Video aired during the program



Naming Partner - \$1,500

- Company Listing in the event souvenir program booklet
- 4 tickets for admission at the Induction Ceremony
- Company PSA/Video aired during the program

Corporate or Donating Partner Information

Corporation/ Individual Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Coo	de:	
Telephone:				
E-Mail:				
Website:				
Select your contribution option:				
Please check level desired:	PLATINUM	GOLD	SILVER	
	BRONZE	NAMING	_SUPPORTING	
Amount \$ Cash _		Check	Credit Card*	
Credit Card Type:	Expiratio	on Date:		
Credit Card Number:			Authorization Code:	
Authorized Signature:			Date:	

*No additional fees will apply for credit card payments. Telephone or ACH payments are available in lieu of document transactions. Please make checks payable to the US Veterans Hall of Fame. Client financial information is not saved by the US Veterans Hall of Fame after the transaction. Donations tax deductible.



Acknowledgement Information

Please use the following corporate or individual name(s) in all acknowledgements:

Additional Names:

The person signing this contract represents that he/she has the authority to enter into the partnership and bind his/her company in terms set forth herein. In addition, the authorizing person acknowledges having read the general terms and agrees to the terms as written.

Authorized Signature:	Date:
Client / Business	
POC:	Phone:
USVHOF Representative	

*Please make checks payable to:

US Veterans Hall of Fame Charlotte, NC 28215

Event Partnership Form US-24